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Zarzadu Wojewodztwa Slaskiego
z dnia 23 wrzes$nia 2020 r.

Skiad komisji

nagrody teatralnej Zlote Maski w wojewddztwie Slaskim

Przewodniczacy komisji:

1.

Tomasz Kordon

Cztonkowie komisji:

©CoNOTOAWN

10.
. Wiadystaw Mrozek
12.
13.
14.
15.

Michat Centkowski
Marta Fox

Gabriela Gros

Maria Kempinska
Magdalena Legendz
Janusz Legon

Danuta Lubina-Cipinska
Henryka Malicka

Marek Mierzwiak

Marta Odziomek
Waldemar Patlewicz
Tadeusz Piersiak
Joanna Waronska



